
7 A .7'0O 1. COIUN IDC4E PAEOAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j1 3

2. AuoMRDU IQCIFICAT1QN Nio. & EFFIBMMCWE Ali 4. RtDUkMWWWRJRcHAE REQ. NO. & PRQECT NO(t yWOC0I)

moil = 1 212 ADN-13-107I

6.WR MBtyCD 10YANMDY (Ifllirw fieI aS) 000!310

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Conisission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracta, 5lSF DiV. of C0ottraotS
Alttn: Nanon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail1 Stop; TWB-O1-BIOM4
IKail Stop: TWSl-01-DJOM

Washingt~oa DC 20555 W65hingtonx, DC 20555

A. NAME AI4OADOOPS OF DWfRA.CTOR (No-. aeet 1. Shf and ZIP C~dB QI . AMENUMENTOF SOUCTMATION NO.

UEI¶TRAL PARWIali SYSTEM4 INC
CENITRAL PARI(11G SYSTEM &D. OATD (WES TMW 11)

122 1 r W SE C0010&. MOO)FIGATIO*' OF CONIRfMNSr10 NO.

WA-1HINIGTQ1 DC 200053914 __________________

105. DATr SEE ffE TM t35

COM 6475090 FCIUT COD 06-30-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUE$ TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIO.
0 The above nuambered solicitation is arnfided as set forh in Roim 14. The hour and date specled fr r•celpt of Offe I extended, Ei• not extefd.

Offers most adcnowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date Specified in the soIdickaion or as armendeW, by one of the folowing methods:

(a) By coMp•iea•g Itams S and 15, and nstumirig _ copies of the arenedment, (b) Byacknrrwedging tooelpt of tITs amedment on Gdch copy of fte
offer submitted; or (c) By sepafrte letter or tWaram •i•ml Includes a referSnce to the so~lo1tatiot and amenamant numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KOW ,EDGMENT TO BE 9ECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OFOFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. WIhy virhe ofthls amendment you desire to c•aenge an offer already submitUted 6uchl change may be made
by telegarm urleter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solJctatIof and this armendment, and Is receivd prior to the openiog hour

I2-ACOUNGANHDAPLR0PRIWI A 4 UmATA ( ) BaR: 2013-40-51-P-176 JCN: D2310 B0C: 2320 APPNO: 31X020O
FAImISf 130420 OBLI=GATE $20,000.00
DOlSm 044358290 RATICS 812930 PSC X224

u3. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTWACTSIOROERS.
P% Aq n061M KU rrr- 4A1

IT MC)DWEtiunI lc~~ipi urue..II'jE'nE' l'..
WI A. THIS OliOse CROS 15 MS UEopu7fiaMNT T0- (SeeI*ay& ) THE!CHANGES BETFORT IN (rEM 14 AFiMfMADS IN rrMCONMATORDERoe NjO, IN ITEM 110A.

& THE ABOVE NMMIIED DOOWMlTiAC~OADS ISQDrIFo iTo REFLCVEOTTEAONNISlTFA1WE.CtIANGE (sichl as diungfIn paYku OIIN, Wp~ftftnJ dft eS.)
SET FQgm IN [Itm 14. PIJR5OAKrTO THE0 AUURIOlTY OFAR 43.105(b).

C. TIS SUPPI.2AI0rLACREEANET IS DMIEDWO10PURSUANIT1CAVITIOITY OF

0.O WOIR CpdWd ftiflMmom",~~ Bilateral. modificationl

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [: is no [ý] is requied to sign Inls Oow~errt and return - ouples totihe IsiJing Office.

14.DOEUCRI~lnDOFArNDNENrAUYJNDWIMATIO OM awb J~~ ukgk~d~ vIv5~0~a1SJISII~ ~uru~
Reference Contract NIZC-10-08-405 for NBC parking spaces at 12300 Twinbrook Parkway, Rockviille, MD.

The purpose of this modification Is to eytexad the period of performance for three months, through march 31, 2013,,

to increase the Ceiling amount, and to add incremental funding, as described on the following pages.

NBC Project officer. Jeff Curt-is, 501-415-0263, Je ff. Curti is @rC.9O ) v

Contractor Contacts: MIdon1=@az~nL e1dfe4i 1q,4 ~ Dp~N& ' ~ "¶ ."

Mai J.~ £uL~~p~~ ~-e tT 315 flO n.L..

MA1, \1k,.Vo&e e f .L vJIhhLA ,-, -PAJ IVd'Ud LunidO Dn oiiIIIW

ISA MMEANDITILeOPSIoNER OrearprIt 1" KIDlFA OF ErCORTRACTINGCFFL-rt fTypeofard)

~-i VVtLV"t Contracting Officer

r 17c. OR7E SPINED 1D III)T 7OAH0 1. DALE eIGNWEM

PNE 00 EIMMON.NOTIABILE5W gawd by 00A - FAR (45OFII 4243

TEMPLATE-- ADMOOI- SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL DECO 2 7 20V%2
0 001-



NRC-10-08-405
Modification No. 11
Page 2 of 3

Reference Contract NRC-i10-08-405 for NRC parking spaces at 12300 Twinbrook Parkway,
Rockville, Maryland.

The purpose of this modification is as follows:

1. Extend the period of performance by three months, for the period from January 1, 2013
through March 31, 2013, In accordance with FAR Clause 52-217-8, Option to Extend Services.
The revised period of performance Is from June 30, 2008 through March 31, 2013.

2. Increase the estimated ceiling amount of the contract by $28,155.00, from $359,440.00 to
$387,595.00. The estimated amount for the three month extension, as well as the revised
estimated ceiling amount of the contract, which includes the base period, option years one
through four, and the three month extension, is as follows:

Base Period, June 30, 2008 through December 31, 2008 $7,000.00
Option Year 1, January 1, 2009 through December 31, 2009 $25,200.00
Option Year 2, January 1, 2010 through December 31, 2010 $37,800.00
Option Year 3, January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2011 $141,120.00
Option Year4, January 1, 2012 through December 31, 2012 $148,320.00

Extension for Three Months, from January 1, 2013 through March 31, 2013
(based on an estimated number of 95 parking spaces)
Regular Parking Spaces - 91 x $95.00 each = $8,645.00 x 3 months = $25,935.00
Reserved Handicap Spaces - 3 x $185.00 each = $555.00 x 3 months = $1,665.00
DesignatedlReserved Spaces - I x $185.00 = $185.00 x 3 months = $555.00

Total Three-Month Extension $28,155.00

Total Contract Value $387,595.00

Invoicing and payment will be made only for spaces that are being used by the NRC during a
monthly billing period. The amount may fluctuate from month to month as parking spaces used
by NRC employees are added or subtracted.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Section B.1 - Consideration and Obligation - Firm Fixed Price, is hereby revised as follows:

"The firm fixed price of this contract is $3B7,595.00."

Section B.2 - Duration of the Contract Period - Alternate 2. Is hereby revised as follows:

"This contract shall commence on June 30, 2008 and will expire on March 31, 2013-"

3. Add incremental funding in the amount of $20,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $265,000.00 to $285.0000.00.



NRC-10-08-405
Modification No. 11
Page 3 of 3

The following is a summary of obligations from the. date of award through the date of this action;

Award FY08 Obligation $7,000.00
Mod 1 FY09 Obligation $25,200.00
Mod 2 0
Mod 3 FY10 Obligation $29,400.00
Mod 4 0
Mod 5 FY10 Obligation $8,400.00
Mod 6 FY1 1 Obligation $93,000.00
Mod 7 0
Mod 8 FY12 Obligation $32,000.00
Mod 9 FY12 Obligation $40,000.00
Mod 10 FY12 Obligation $30,000.00
Mod 11 FY13Obligation $20,000.00

Total Obligations $285,000.00

This modification obligates FY 2013 funds in the amount of $20,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


